
Mithila Express (PT)/13022 - Exp - ER 
JSME/Jasidih Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

6h 23m - 324 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RXL Raxaul Junction 10:10 1 1 0 77 80 ECR
2 RGH Ramgarhwa 10:21 10:23 2m 1 1 14 41 75 ECR
3 SGL Sagauli Junction 10:45 11:10 25m 1 1 29 62 ECR
4 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 11:30 11:33 3m 1 1 50 78 66 ECR
5 PPA Pipra 11:50 11:52 2m 1 72 122 69 ECR
6 CAA Chakia 11:57 11:59 2m 1 1 82 64 66 ECR
7 MAI Mehsi 12:07 12:09 2m 1 1 90 42 65 ECR
8 MTR Motipur 12:28 12:30 2m 1 1 104 22 61 ECR
9 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 1,2 1 130 66 57 ECR
10 DOL Dholi 14:08 14:10 2m 1 1 155 62 55 ECR
11 KRBP Khudiram Bose Pusa 14:23 14:25 2m 1 1 169 63 52 ECR
12 KPGM Karpoori Gram 14:32 14:34 2m 2 1 176 34 51 ECR
13 SPJ Samastipur Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 4,5 1 182 55 47 ECR
14 UJP Ujiarpur 15:00 15:02 2m 2 1 191 47 ECR
15 NAZJ NazirGanj 15:10 15:12 2m 2 1 198 21 ECR
16 DSS Dalsingh Sarai 15:34 15:36 2m 2 1 205 46 52 ECR
17 STJT Sathajagat 15:42 15:44 2m 2 1 210 30 ECR
18 BCA Bachhwara Junction 15:57 15:59 2m 1,2 1 217 11 50 ECR
19 BJU Barauni Junction 17:30 17:40 10m 4,5 1 233 16 48 ECR
20 DKGS Dinkar Gram Simaria 18:04 18:05 1m 1 1 239 35 47 ECR
21 BRYA Barhiya 18:33 18:35 2m 1 1 256 70 ECR
22 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 2 1 271 11 153 ECR
23 KIUL Kiul Junction 18:57 19:02 5m 5 1 272 37 153 ECR
24 JMU Jamui 19:46 19:48 2m 2 1 300 25 87 ECR
25 JAJ Jhajha 20:50 21:00 10m 2 1 326 82 138 ECR
26 JSME Jasidih Junction 21:32 21:37 5m 1 1 370 70 260 ER
27 MDP Madhupur Junction 22:02 22:06 4m 3 1 399 79 248 ER
28 CRJ Chittaranjan 22:49 22:52 3m 2 1 455 44 178 ER
29 ASN Asansol Junction 23:26 23:36 10m 5 1 480 65 106 ER
30 RNG RaniGanj 23:53 23:57 4m 3 1 498 46 100 ER
31 DGR Durgapur 00:28 00:32 4m 4 2 522 60 73 ER
32 BWN Barddhaman Junction 01:36 01:40 4m 5,6 2 586 74 36 ER
33 BDC Bandel Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 4 2 654 60 26 ER
34 SRP Shrirampur (Serampore) 03:00 03:05 5m 1,2 2 674 21 11 ER
35 HWH Howrah Junction 04:00 11,

13
2 693 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (17:51)

May 25 2024 (17:51)

1

1


